

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(S) No. 2934 of 2021

.....

CORAM: **HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN**

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nagmani Tiwari, Adv
For the Respondent (s) : Mr. Sanjay Piprawall, Adv

.....

16/27.04.2026

As prayed for list this case on 04.05.2026, High on
Board.

(Deepak Roshan, J)

27.04.2026

Amardeep/

Uploaded on
28.04.2026